
DucheFa Biochemie
PLANT ÍISSUE CLJLTURE MED A A OCHÉMI'ALS AND MOE!

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product
Product number
Batch numbcr
Date ofanalysis
Date ofexpiry

Packaging and storage

Appearance
Solubility
Free amine
Healy metals

Moisture
Assay

SPECIFICATION
white powder
solublc in $atcr
< 0.5
< 5000
< 0.5

>99

CE'I'YI,TRIMI]TIIYLAMMONIUM BROMIDE
c1393
017395
r3-03-2020
31-03-2024

slorc at room temperature in a wcll closcd conlaincr

RCSULT
complies
complies
< 0.5

complics
0.32
99.4',7

TI\I'I'S REitIARKS

as Ph

Karl Fischer
anhydrous
substancc

ppm
o/o

This ccrtiticate ofanalysis is conform the rcsults ol'the supplicr

Conclusion: approved
Releascd by: drs. M. van Wisscn, pharmacist

Department ofQuality ConrÍol Duchelà B.V.

Date: ll-11-2022

Thc buyer is responsible to test each ba(ch to ensure the product is suitabrc for thcir specific purposc
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